
BOMBAY HIGHCOURT
OFFICER CAUSELIST CAUSELIST
For Wednesday The 9th July 2025

COURT NO. 19A
SINGLE

AT 12:00 PM
SHRI. A. H. LADDHAD((PROTHONOTARY SENIOR MASTER)

HEADER NOTE : 
Matters are listed for grant Signature, Hence Advocate Presence is not Required

Sr. CASE NO. PARTIES ADVOCATES

FOR SIGNING GRANT

1 TP/1675/2017
[Original]

RUSHDA MOHAMMED FEROZ
UDDIN
VS
MOHAMMED FEROZ UDDIN
(DECEASED)

PETITIONER
sachidanand

 

REMARK : == AFFIAVIT OF SERVICE DT 27/09/2017 FILED ON DT 09/10/2017 == ADMINISTRATION BOND
FILED ON DT 09/10/2017 == AFFIDAVIT OF RUSHDA MOHAMMED FERORZ UDDIN DT 27/11/2018 FILED
ON 07/12/2018 ==

2 TP/3138/2019
[Original]

SAMIR ARUN KARIA
VS
ARUN VRAJLAL THAKKER ALIAS
ARUN VRAJLAL KARIA (DECEASED)

GGS AND ASSOCIATES

3 TP/2120/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02067872024)

CYRUS BEHRAM DOONGAJI
VS
DR. MOTOO HORMASJI GANDHI

Mandakini Kumari Sinh

   with  

IA(L)/18609/2024
(ECHCBM02116642024) CYRUS BEHRAM DOONGAJI Mandakini Kumari Sinh

[Original] VS Mandakini Kumari Sinh
MOTOO HORMASJI GANDHI

REMARK: == PRAECIPE DTD 10/06/2024 ==
4 TP/5380/2024

[Original]
(AMH20230041340C20240
0028)

RAJENDRA KUMAR BANTHIA
VS
LAXMIDEVI DHANRAJ BANTHIA
ALIAS LUXMI DEVI BANTHIA
(DECEASED)

LOGADE SAMEER RAMESH
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5 TP/5493/2024
[Original]
(ECHCBM02013372023)

NARAYANAN PARAMESWARAN
VS
NARAYANAIYER PARAMESWARAN @
PARAMESWARAN N. @
PARAMESWARAN NARAYANAIER @
N. PARAMESWARAN (DECEASED)

MOHSIN NASIR PANJWANI

6 TP/500/2025
[Original]

RAISAHAB S/o. PRATAP SINGH
VS
PRATAP BAHADUR SINGH -
DECEASED

Shivam

7 TP/577/2025
[Original]
(AMH20230017046C20250
0001)

BALDEV PRALHADJI MEWADA
VS
RATILAL PRALHADJI MEWADA
(DECEASED)

DALVI GOPAL LAXMAN

8 TP/1337/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240127674C20250
0006)

Haresh Dwarkadas Merchant
VS
Sanjay Dwarkadas Merchant alias
Sanjay Dvarkadas Merchant
(Deceased)

SUDHIR KUMAR YADAV

9 TP/1386/2025
[Original]
(AMH20240126808C20250
0001)

ATUL AVNIDHER JHUMKHAWALA
VS
AVNIDHAR CHANDULAL
JHUMKHAWALA alias ARVINDER
CHANDULAL JHUMKAWALA
(DECEASED NO. 1)

CHINTAN YOGESH SHAH

10 TP/1387/2025
[Original]
(AMH20210052855C20250
0007)

Priyanka Nandkumar Sawant
VS
Nandkumar Khema Sawant
(Deceased)

AMOL JOSHI

11 TP/1394/2025
[Original]

NEVILLE NOSHIR POPAT
VS
NOSHIR BEHRAM POPAT
(DECEASED)

VINAYAK SHANKAR PALANDE
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